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GABRIEL HOLDING A/S
ISIN:  DK0060124691
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Price
252.00 DKK
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0060124691
GABR

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
64 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

252.00 DKK (30)
254.00 DKK (85)
250.00 DKK
252.00 DKK
250.00 DKK
252.00 DKK
250.173913 DKK
115
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060124691&ID_NOTATION=1925990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=891273c18a0a37c0200925f4d089f9f25db71dc16a1fbd5adb250c14e347ce4e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c78f6cfaa4069231b&time=1712787771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fae845415611727007e3eb54de22b641642dd405b733e44bb0b0bb4b4c9e0ca&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68166f7ab448d8732&time=1712787771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fcea0813a25acf4fe7ae1c5f13eed810e7b04cbfde9bf0812df673e6a9f2b58&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3759ec5b6cb6caef0&time=1712787771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6877b78f9233617c1f23816219b2c673b5d6667cd1a37d627e7d665380db0ce&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53787475959fab6c9&time=1712787771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25722807ed16ca106c1630aff7c10de94a71663483bc0f8f74c389f2ece22ba6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8f9bde90600bf909&time=1712787771&tool=RSC

GABRIEL HOLDING A/S

Details

2024/04/09 14:18:38

Price
252.00 DKK

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060124691
GABR

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

64 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 252.00 DKK (30)
Ask (Ask size) 254.00 DKK (85)
Open 250.00 DKK
High 252.00 DKK
Low 250.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 252.00 DKK
VWAP 250.173913 DKK
Volume (pcs) 115
Trading volume 28,770.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.74% -45.22% -64.31%
Perf (abs.) -92.00 -208.00 -454.00
Beta 0.04 0.04 0.20
Volatility 27.57 30.53 28.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 33.20 EUR 0.00
09

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 14:18 252.00 DKK 0.03

Copenhagen 09

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 616.00 DKK 0.00

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:15 33.20 EUR 0.00
09

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 33.20 EUR 0.00

251.20 DKK (331
253.56 DKK (271
270.80 DKK (426
326.06 DKK (283
278.00 DKK (2024/01/02
242.00 DKK (2024/02/08
460.00 DKK (2023/04/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
242.00 DKK (2024/02/08)

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1925990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174284941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21297705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21297705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486814

GABRIEL HOLDING A/S

09

Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 33.80 EUR 0.00 18
09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629316

GABRIEL HOLDING A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GABRIEL HOLDING

Hjulmagervej 55 9000 Aalborg
Telefon: +45 96 30 31 00

Fax: -

E-mail: mailgabriel.dk
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Group


mailto:mailgabriel.dk
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